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22. Kornwestheimer Triathlon
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Verein/Ort
MTV Stuttgart

Just for fun
Stammtisch 2.0

MTV Stuttgart
Krebskolonie

Staffel am 21.09.2014
Ergebnisliste Staffel

Teilnehmer 1
Sang,Johannes
Schaller,Marc
Hilse,Michael
Reidinger,Fabian
Preuss,Laura
Luithardt,Frank
GoObel,Sabine
Lang,Tobias
Cimino,Katharina
Kohler,Tobias
Volz,Thorsten
Richter,Michael
Marschner,UIrike

6:15
8:40
8:17
9:33
7:13
9:46
12:24
9:47
10:31
10:03
8:39
10:28
11:59

Swim Teilnehmer 2

Schaerer,Alex
Born,Reimund
Hertfelder,Axel
Kealy,Eoin
Reese,Sina
Hauser,Ralph
Frisoli,Pasquale
Lang,Jurgen
Grathwohl,Sabine
Koy,Anna-Lena
Holle,Kai
Hilsenbeck,Claudia
Marschner,Dirk

Bike Teilnehmer 3

40:30
42:42
41:39
46:04
46:36
46:09
45:50
47:42
56:19
54:42
54:26
57:41
55:41

Schumann,Martin
Muller,Martina
Kim,Robin
Sei,Nico
Bauerschmidt,Ina
Hauser,Simon
Haussmann,Michael
Hennig,Johanna
Natter,Pia
Putze,Matthias
Henke,Manfred
Beisswanger,Aron
Kdnig,Ulrike

Run  Endzeit

20:19
26:55
30:00
24:46
27:14
27:52
27:28
31:46
25:02
28:05
30:05
26:43
27:48

1:07:04
1:18:17
1:19:56
1:20:23
1:21:03
1:23:47
1:25:42
1:29:15
1:31:52
1:32:50
1:33:10
1:34:52
1:35:28




